YEAR
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Last updated 2/9/2026

SPECIES
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED
ROCKWEED

LANDED
POUNDS
4,760,078
5,669,067
3,276,511
3,032,871
4,280,734
7,124,677
6,775,612
11,654,227
11,090,274
12,676,252
14,735,164
14,625,667
16,786,501
16,282,440
14,981,702
17,367,229
20,355,995
23,189,252
14,793,321
17,420,468
15,824,411
12,848,824
18,892,566
16,801,878
6,456,132

HISTORICAL MAINE ROCKWEED LANDINGS

LIVE
POUNDS
4,760,078
5,669,067
3,276,511
3,032,871
4,280,734
7,124,677
6,775,612
11,654,227
11,090,274
12,676,252
14,735,164
14,625,667
16,786,501
16,282,440
14,981,702
17,367,229
20,355,995
23,189,252
14,793,321
17,420,468
15,824,411
12,848,824
18,892,566
16,801,878
6,456,132

(Millions) VALUE (Millions) PRICE/LB PRICE/LB

Pounds Value
4.76 $84,138 $0.08
5.67 $99,681 $0.10
3.28 $57,339 $0.06
3.03 $53,045 $0.05
4.28 $74,913 $0.07
712 $142,494 $0.14
6.78 $135,512 $0.14
11.65 $233,085 $0.23
11.09 $332,708 $0.33
12.68 $380,288 $0.38
14.74  $442,055 $0.44
14.63 $438,770 $0.44
16.79 $503,595 $0.50
16.28 $561,824  $0.56
14.98 $515,916 $0.52
17.37 $557,490 $0.56
20.36 $657,508 $0.66
2319 $874,009 $0.87
14.79 $558,911  $0.56
1742 $667,467 $0.67
15.82 $628,930 $0.63
12.85 $529,538 $0.53
18.89  $800,205 $0.80
16.80 $855,846 $0.86
6.46 $508,874  $0.51

*2025 data are prelimianry and subject to change without notice.
Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.
https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223

$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.02
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.08

$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.05

ADJUSTED
ADJUSTED ADJUSTED VALUE
VALUE (millions)
$200,271 0.2003
$236,761 0.2368
$133,349 0.1333
$116,757 0.1168
$152,811 0.1528
$272,606 0.2726
$253,465 0.2535
$414,488 0.4145
$602,377 0.6024
$634,030 0.6340
$698,059 0.6981
$692,992 0.6930
$763,875 0.7639
$791,425 0.7914
$727,714 0.7277
$772,913 0.7729
$883,704 0.8837
$1,152,125 1.1521
$725,512 0.7255
$864,121 0.8641
$691,569 0.6916
$545,667 0.5457
$859,195 0.8592
$915,966 0.9160
$508,874 0.5089

$0.08



	ROCKWEED (2)

