

**HISTORICAL MAINE ROCKWEED LANDINGS**

YEAR	SPECIES	LANDED	LIVE	Pounds	Value		ADJUSTED PRICE/LB	ADJUSTED PRICE/LB	ADJUSTED	ADJUSTED
		POUNDS	POUNDS	(Millions)	VALUE	(Millions)			VALUE	(millions)
2001	ROCKWEED	4,760,078	4,760,078	4.76	\$84,138	\$0.08	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$200,271	0.2003
2002	ROCKWEED	5,669,067	5,669,067	5.67	\$99,681	\$0.10	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$236,761	0.2368
2003	ROCKWEED	3,276,511	3,276,511	3.28	\$57,339	\$0.06	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$133,349	0.1333
2004	ROCKWEED	3,032,871	3,032,871	3.03	\$53,045	\$0.05	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$116,757	0.1168
2005	ROCKWEED	4,280,734	4,280,734	4.28	\$74,913	\$0.07	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$152,811	0.1528
2006	ROCKWEED	7,124,677	7,124,677	7.12	\$142,494	\$0.14	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$272,606	0.2726
2007	ROCKWEED	6,775,612	6,775,612	6.78	\$135,512	\$0.14	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$253,465	0.2535
2008	ROCKWEED	11,654,227	11,654,227	11.65	\$233,085	\$0.23	\$0.02	\$0.04	\$414,488	0.4145
2009	ROCKWEED	11,090,274	11,090,274	11.09	\$332,708	\$0.33	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$602,377	0.6024
2010	ROCKWEED	12,676,252	12,676,252	12.68	\$380,288	\$0.38	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$634,030	0.6340
2011	ROCKWEED	14,735,164	14,735,164	14.74	\$442,055	\$0.44	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$698,059	0.6981
2012	ROCKWEED	14,625,667	14,625,667	14.63	\$438,770	\$0.44	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$692,992	0.6930
2013	ROCKWEED	16,786,501	16,786,501	16.79	\$503,595	\$0.50	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$763,875	0.7639
2014	ROCKWEED	16,282,440	16,282,440	16.28	\$561,824	\$0.56	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$791,425	0.7914
2015	ROCKWEED	14,981,702	14,981,702	14.98	\$515,916	\$0.52	\$0.03	\$0.05	\$727,714	0.7277
2016	ROCKWEED	17,367,229	17,367,229	17.37	\$557,490	\$0.56	\$0.03	\$0.04	\$772,913	0.7729
2017	ROCKWEED	20,355,995	20,355,995	20.36	\$657,508	\$0.66	\$0.03	\$0.04	\$883,704	0.8837
2018	ROCKWEED	23,189,252	23,189,252	23.19	\$874,009	\$0.87	\$0.04	\$0.05	\$1,152,125	1.1521
2019	ROCKWEED	14,793,321	14,793,321	14.79	\$558,911	\$0.56	\$0.04	\$0.05	\$725,512	0.7255
2020	ROCKWEED	17,420,468	17,420,468	17.42	\$667,467	\$0.67	\$0.04	\$0.05	\$864,121	0.8641
2021	ROCKWEED	15,824,411	15,824,411	15.82	\$628,930	\$0.63	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$691,569	0.6916
2022	ROCKWEED	12,848,824	12,848,824	12.85	\$529,538	\$0.53	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$545,667	0.5457
2023	ROCKWEED	18,892,566	18,892,566	18.89	\$800,205	\$0.80	\$0.04	\$0.05	\$859,195	0.8592
2024	ROCKWEED	16,801,878	16,801,878	16.80	\$855,846	\$0.86	\$0.05	\$0.05	\$915,966	0.9160
2025*	ROCKWEED	6,456,132	6,456,132	6.46	\$508,874	\$0.51	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$508,874	0.5089

Last updated 2/9/2026

\*2025 data are preliminary and subject to change without notice.

Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.

<https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223>